
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on March 10. 2011 a copy of the order of 

the Illinois Commerce Commission dated March 9. 2011 in Docket No. 10-0524 (Midwestern 

Telecommunications Incorporated d/b/a M.T.I.) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Ikechuku Chinwah 
& Jerry E. Holt 

Midwestern Telecommunications Inc. 
d/b/a M.T.I. 

65 E. 16th, Ste. 300 
Chicago Heights, IL 60411-9998 
ek@mymti.com 
jh@mymtLcom 

Christian F. Binnig 
Atty. for The Universal Telephone 
Assistance Corporation 

Mayer Brown LLP 
71 S. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60606 
cbinnig@mayerbrown.com 

Jeff Hoagg 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jhoagg@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th 
day of March A.D. 2011. 

Allen W. Cherry 
Low Income Utility Advocacy Project 
711 S. River Rd. #703 
Des Plaines, IL 60016 
allen@whistlerlaw.org 

Barbara Cohen 
The Universal Telephone 
Assistance Corporation 

7428 Anton Circle NE 
Alburquerque, NM 87122 
bcohen@mayerbrown.com 

Matthew L. Harvey 
& Nicole Sara 

Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 
nsara@icc.illinois.gov 


